
DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS DENVER REGIONAL CENTER 
LOAN ADMINISTRATION KEY PERSONNEL 

January 4, 2008 
 

Toll Free line in Loan Administration is 1-800-319-9446 
Loan Administration FAX numbers are (303) 914- 5616 

 
Supervisors and Leads 

Kelly Russo Loan Administration Officer kelly.russo@va.gov 
Kay Bowersox Servicing Officer kay.bowersox@va.gov 
Myra Chaney Servicing Officer myra.chaney@va.gov 

 
Loan Service Representatives 

 Last 2 Digits of VA LIN  
Don Archuleta 08, 09, 10 don.archuleta@va.gov 
Rhonda Bean 00, 01, 02, 03, 26 rhonda.bean@va.gov 
Reggie Brooks 46 ,48 reggie.brooks@va.gov 
Brenda Fulmer 04, 05, 06, 07, 27 brenda.fulmer@va.gov 
Michael Glasgow 28, 30, 31, 32 michael.glasgow@va.gov 
Jennifer Glose 29, 66, 74, 82, 99 jennifer.glose@va.gov 
Heather Grover 49, 50, 51, 52, 55 heather.grover@va.gov 
Jay Grunzweig 87, 90 jason.grunzweig@va.gov 
Jody Luft 33, 34, 35, 36, 56 jody.luft@va.gov 
John Matthews 37, 38, 39, 57, 58 john.matthews@va.gov 
Carmen Mendoza 18, 19, 40, 41, 59 carmen.mendoza@va.gov 
Ruby Meredith 11, 12, 13, 14 ruby.meredith@va.gov 
Angela Miller 15, 16, 17 angela.miller@va.gov 
Jason Moe 42, 43, 44 jason.moe@va.gov 
Jason Moore 45, 47, 61 jason.moore1@va.gov 
Pam Parkos 53, 54, 62, 64, 65 pam.parkos@va.gov 
Menika Patterson 63, 67, 68, 69, 70 menika.patterson@va.gov 
Richard Perkins 20, 21, 22 richard.perkins@va.gov 
Andy Post 71, 72, 73 andrew.post@va.gov 
Harold Rhoades 75, 76, 77, 78, 85 harold.rhoades@va.gov 
Kate Saline 60, 79, 80, 81, 86 kathryn.saline@va.gov 
Lisa Scribner 83, 84, 91 lisa.scribner@va.gov 
Cindy Steadman 88, 92, 93, 94, 95 cynthia.steadman@va.gov 
Robert Stefanski 23, 24, 25 robert.stefanski@va.gov 
Pat Vaughan 89, 96, 97, 98 pat.vaughan@va.gov 

 
Incoming 26-567s and Foreclosure Sale Notices 

E-mail address LGYLS&C@va.gov 
Any 26-567s or Sale Notices sent to individual email boxes will  not be accepted. 

 
Property Conveyance 

26-8903s (NOEs) may be e-mailed to LGYLS&C@va.gov, faxed to (303) 914-5616, or mailed 
 
 


